
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 198.0 320.0 10

2 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.0 315.0 8

3 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 185.0 280.0 6

4 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 197.0 270.0 4

5 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 184.5 235.0 2

6 Gavin Armstrong Conway Springs High School 185.4 235.0 1

7 Tatum Lee Caldwell High School 186.0 235.0 0

8 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 235.0 0

9 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 189.0 215.0 0

10 Colton Wolken Conway Springs High School 190.2 190.0 0

11 Brock McKennon Skyline High School Powerlifting 198.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.0 495.0 10

2 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 185.0 420.0 8

3 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 198.0 395.0 6

4 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 197.0 385.0 4

5 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 184.5 365.0 2

6 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 355.0 1

7 Gavin Armstrong Conway Springs High School 185.4 315.0 0

8 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 189.0 315.0 0

9 Colton Wolken Conway Springs High School 190.2 275.0 0

10 Tatum Lee Caldwell High School 186.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Brock McKennon Skyline High School Powerlifting 198.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.0 335.0 10

2 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 198.0 320.0 8

3 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 275.0 6

4 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 185.0 245.0 4

5 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 197.0 235.0 2

6 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 184.5 205.0 1

7 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 189.0 195.0 0

8 Tatum Lee Caldwell High School 186.0 190.0 0

9 Gavin Armstrong Conway Springs High School 185.4 180.0 0

10 Colton Wolken Conway Springs High School 190.2 150.0 0

11 Brock McKennon Skyline High School Powerlifting 198.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.0 1145.0 10

2 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 198.0 1035.0 8

3 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 185.0 945.0 6

4 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 197.0 890.0 4

5 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 865.0 2

6 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 184.5 805.0 1

7 Gavin Armstrong Conway Springs High School 185.4 730.0 0

8 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 189.0 725.0 0

9 Colton Wolken Conway Springs High School 190.2 615.0 0

10 Tatum Lee Caldwell High School 186.0 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Brock McKennon Skyline High School Powerlifting 198.0 0 0


